

**PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA**

Jl. Lautze 103-105 Jakarta Pusat 10740

Div. Dealer, Phone/Fax. (021) 625 8222(HUNTING) / (021) 626 5227,626 5357

Div. Industri, Phone/Fax. (021) 628 9595 / 626 9191

**Sales Quotation**Quote To : **SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDON**

Up. Mr. Arfandi

**Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3 Surya Cipta City Of  
Industry Kutamekar, Ciampei  
Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361**Quote Date : **06 February 2023**  
Quote Number : **QUOA23020620**  
Sales Counter : **Dede Indra / Lintang**

No	Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Delivery Time
1	529 TIMKEN	4 PCS	542,870.00	2,171,480.00	READY
2	522 TIMKEN	4 PCS	294,445.00	1,177,780.00	SBY 10 HRI
3	632 TIMKEN	4 PCS	430,210.00	1,720,840.00	SBY 10 HRI
4	KR80-PP-A-NMT INA	4 PCS	1,036,650.00	4,146,600.00	READY
5	UCP 207 FYH	2 PCS	153,775.00	307,550.00	READY
6	LEM SUNPAT-ECO BANDO	4 SET	302,840.00	1,211,360.00	READY

Say : sebelas juta sembilan ratus enam belas ribu lima ratus dua puluh tujuh Rupiah

**TOTAL 10,735,610.00****PPN 11% 1,180,917.00****GRAND TOTAL 11,916,527.00**

Description:

**Terms & Condition**

1. Price : Rupiah Nett & Franco Your Warehouse
2. Validity : 7 Days from the above quoted date
3. Please Transfer the payment to our bank :

BCA

A.n : PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Acc. : 752.008.7138

- 1) Cancellation and re-schedules are subjected to acceptance by seller and also subjected to cancellation and re-stocking charges
- 2) Purchases must be made in accordance to the fixed quoted quantity otherwise a set-up charge is required
- 3) \*\*Ex-stocks subject to prior sales

We Trust the above quotation meets your requirements and look forward to receiving your valuable order

Prepared By,

Approved By

Approved By Customer

Date:

Date:

Date:

PT. SLS BEARINDO  
 JL. CEMARA NO. 4 RT/RW. 007/006  
 SUNTER AGUNG TANJUNG PRIOK  
 JAKARTA UTARA DKI JAKARTA 14350



Phone: +6221 2265 3838 (HUNTING) Fax: +6221 2265 3836-37  
 E-mail: inquiry@slsbearindo.com

## Quotation

### Quote To :

PT.SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA

JL.SURYA TEKNO KAV I-T1-3,  
 SURYACIPTA CITY OF INDUSTRY,  
 KUTAMEKAR,CIAMPEL,  
 KARAWANG,JAWA BARAT  
 KARAWANG 41361

Phone : 0267-8610361

Fax : 0267-8610360

Attention : BPK.ARFANDI

Currency : IDR

Quotation # : SQ 2023020369

Date : 06/02/2023

Validity	SalesPerson	Quote by	Customer Ref	DeliveryMode	Terms	
1 Day	SUBHAN		BY EMAIL	Delivery	30 Days	
Ln	Qty	Description	Remark	Price	Disc%	Amount
1	4 PC	TIM 529	DELIVERY 3-5 DAYS	597,000.00	0	2,388,000.00
2	4 PC	TIM 522	INDENT 5-7 WEEKS	356,000.00	0	1,424,000.00
3	4 PC	TIM 632	DELIVERY 3-5 DAYS	499,500.00	0	1,998,000.00
4	4 PC	INA KR 80 PP A NMT	DELIVERY 3-5 DAYS	1,145,000.00	0	4,580,000.00
5	2 PC	TIM UCP 207	DELIVERY 2-3 DAYS	281,000.00	0	562,000.00
6	2 PC	FYH UCP 207	INDENT 2 WEEKS	195,000.00	0	390,000.00
7	4 SE	BAN SUNPAT ECO(CEMENT 310 AND HARDENER 305)	DELIVERY 3-5 WEEKS	337,000.00	0	1,348,000.00

### Memo:

<b>Total</b>	12,690,000.00
<b>Discount 0.00</b>	0.00
<b>Freight</b>	0.00
<b>Misc</b>	0.00
<b>PPN</b>	1,395,900.00
<b>Grand Total</b>	14,085,900.00

Ln	Qty	Description	Remark	Price	Disc%	Amount
----	-----	-------------	--------	-------	-------	--------

**Contact us for another mechanical parts needed such as :**

1. Coupling
2. V Belt, Timing Belt, and Pulley
3. Chain and Sprocket
4. Geared Motors
5. Gearboxes

**Terms & Conditions**

Stock subject to prior Sales.

The amount of this quotation can, at the date of payment be converted to IDR by using BCA selling rate at HYPERLINK [www.klickbca.com](http://www.klickbca.com) or paid in its original currency

Please split PO for Ex-Stock & Indent Item

